© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/27/15
Enclosed Fuseholders > Panel Mounted
Cartridge Fuse Holders
RoHS Pb
Product Characteristics
Compatible

Enclosed Fuseholders > Panel Mounted
Cartridge Fuse Holders
Part Numbering System
Fuse Size
2
2AG
.177" x .570"
3
3AG
.250" x 1.250"
5
5 x 20mm
.197" x .787"
EXAMPLE:
(Complete Assembly with Options)
345 3 LS 7 L N P
Series Number
Style
LF
Low Profile Body
Black Fingergrip Knob
RF
Rear Mount Body
Black Fingergrip Knob
HS
High Profile Body
Screwdriver Slot Knob
LS
Low Profile Body
Screwdriver Slot Knob
QS
Quick Mount Body
Screwdriver Slot Knob
Screwdriver Slot Knob
2AG — Blue Knob
3AG — Grey Knob
5 x 20mm — Black Knob
Terminals
1
3/16" (Rt. Angle)
Dual Purpose Solder/QC
2
3/16" (Straight)
Dual Purpose Solder/QC
3
3/16" (Rt. Angle)
NEMA QC
4
3/16" (Straight)
NEMA QC
7
1/4" (Rt. Angle)
NEMA/DIN QC
8
1/4" (Straight)
NEMA/DIN QC
Options*
L
Lockwasher
N
Neoprene Washer
P
Drip-Proof “O” Ring**
with Neoprene Washer
**Options (L, N, P) can be ordered
individually or in combination.
**Screwdriver slot knob only.
Fuse Size Fingergrip
Knob
Screwdriver Slot
Knob
2AG 3452LF1-020 3452LS1-020
3AG 3453LF1-020 3453LS1-020